


WARM UPS

Salads

time out nachos

THE GRAND SLAM PLATTER

Cobb Salad

Chicken Nachos

Chili Bean Nachos

Chicken Fingers

Caesar Salad

Traditional

Fish & Chips

Basket of Fries

Cheese Fries

Onion rings, mozzarella sticks, jalapeño
poppers, wings, celery, carrots & blue cheese.

With chicken or beef
With  shrimp

fl 46.28......

fl 22.25......

fl 31.15......

fl 32.04......

+ fl 17.62......

fl 27.59......

fl 17.80......

fl 19.58......

+ fl 12.28......

fl 13.35......

fl 46.28......

fl 19.58......

$26.00

$12.50

$17.50

$18.00

$9.90

$15.50

$10.00

$11.00

$6.90

$7.50

$26.00

$11.00



the big leagues

game of wings

shrimps fish fillet

Bacon Cheeseburger

10 Wings

Extra Sauce

Hot Dog

6 Wings

Coconut Shrimp Garlic Sauce or Grilled

Philly Cheesesteak

Club Sandwich

Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Replay BBQ Ribs

(Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Tamarind)

fl 32.93......

fl 27.59......

+ fl 2.22.....

fl 19.58......

fl 16.02......

fl 46.28 fl 57.85

fl 29.37......

fl 31.15......

fl 31.15......

fl 32.04......

$18.50

$15.50

$9.00

+ $1.25

$11.00

fl 42.72
$24.00

$26.00 $32.50

$16.50

$17.50

$17.50

$18.00
special 25 wings



Seafood

Case

Alfredo

Three Cheese

Arrabbiata

Bolognese

Rosé

Puttanesca

Meat Lovers

Vegetarian

Shrimp, octopus, calamari.

Tomato sauce with Nona’s recipe.

Sausage, pepperoni, ham, bacon.

fl 46.28......

fl 19.58......

fl 19.58......

fl 23.14......

fl 23.14......

fl 35.60......

fl 23.14......

fl 23.14......

fl 35.60......

fl 35.60......

$26.00

$11.00

$11.00

$13.00

$13.00

$20.00

$13.00

$13.00

$20 .00

$20 .00

With  chicken
With  shrimp + fl 17.62......

+ fl 12.28......
$9.90
$6.90

calzone

PASTASitalian
Spaguetti & fettuccine

cuisine



Cheese

Margherita

Mexican

Pizza Replay

Pepperoni

Mushroom & Ham

Meat Lovers

Hawaiian

Vegetarian

Shrimp with pesto

BBQ

$12.50

$12.50

$17.50

$21.00

$15.00

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$22.50

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$28.00

$17.50

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$22.50

fl 22.25

fl 22.25

fl 31.15

fl 37.38

fl 26.70

fl 31.15

fl 31.15

fl 31.15

fl 31.15

fl 40.05

fl 35.60

fl 26.70

fl 26.70

fl 35.60

fl 49.84

fl 31.15

fl 35.60

fl 35.60

fl 35.60

fl 35.60

fl 44.50

fl 40.05

Chorizo, ground beef, onions and jalapeño chili.

Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, pepperoni,
ham, italian sausage and black olives.

Cheese, pinapple, ham, pepperoni, sausage, onion,
jalapeño pepper, mushrooms, ground beef, peppers.

Shripm, chicken, arrachera, black olives, chorizo.

Pepperoni, ham, italian sausage and chorizo.

Chicken or rib meat, BBQ sauce, cheese and onions.

pizzas

Additional toppings

12’’ 16’’

+ fl 8.90............

+ fl 4.45............

$5.00

$2..50



California Roll

Deluxe Shrimp

Deepti Roll

Monchy Roll

Sexy Salmon

Replay Special

Spicy Roll

Cowboy Roll

Cowgirl Roll

Dragon Roll

Crab, cucumber and avocado.

In: Breaded shrimp, avocado and cream cheese.
Out: Cooked shrimp

Avocado, cucumber and cream cheese.

In: Breaded shrimp, avocado and cream cheese.
Out: Spicy surimi and rice pearls.

Salmon and cream cheese roll.

In: Crab, avocado Tempura and poblano pepper.
Out: Cucumber, surimi salad, shrimp and masago.

Choice of tuna, salmon or yellow tail.

In: Avocado, crab, cooked shrimp and siracha.
Out: Breaded.

In: Avocado and spicy tuna. Out: Tempura.

In: Eel and cucumber. Out: Spicy mayo and avocado.

fl 17.80......

fl 40.05......

fl 17.80......

fl 40.05......

fl 22.25......

fl 40.05......

fl 19.58......

fl 40.05......

fl 38.27......

fl 38.27......

$10.00

$22.50

$10.00

$22.50

$12.50

$22.50

$11.00

$22.50

$21.50

$21.50

SUSHI ROLLS
Classic rolls

Special rolls



Flan Napolitano

Chocolate Cake

Churros

Key Lime Pie

Tres Leches Cake

Ice Cream

Traditional Mexican custard, with a base of eggs, milk, 
vanilla and caramilized sugar.

For chocolate cravings, try our signature take on the
classic chocolate cake.

Fried dough strips sweetend with cinnamon and sugar, 
served with chocolate syrup.

Our version of the American dessert, made with fresh 
limes and homemade Graham cracker crust.

An ultra-light cake, soaked in a sweet milk mixture  and 
topped with fresh whipped cream. This simple Mexican 
dessert is one of the favorites!

Ask our waiter for our different flavors.

fl 18.69......

fl 23.14......

fl 19.58......

fl 23.14......

fl 23.14......

fl 17.80......

$10.50

$13.00

$11.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.00

Desserts



Cocktails
Classics

beers

MILKSHAKES

signature

Frozen

Shots

fl 19.58......

fl 19.58......

fl 19.58......

fl 8.90.........

fl 8.90.........

fl 16.02.........

$11.00

$5.00

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

$5.00

Colada
Daiquiri
Margarita

Corona
Carib
Coors light
Heineken
Presidente

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

MVP

Puck

Knock Out

Slam Dunk 

Outfield

Uppercut
Replay

8 Ball

Pitcher

Game On!

Pompom

Tackle

Foul

Amaretto, orange and lemonade.

Vodka, passion fruit, lime and
peach schnapps.

Baileys, peach schnapps 
and grenadine.

Lime, mint, passion fruit
and Bourbon.

Citrus Vodka, lemon, lime
syrup and melon liqueur.

Raspberry Vodka, strawberry
mix, lime and red wine.White rum, orange bitters

lime, sugar and iced tea.

Vanilla vodka, ice cream
amaretto, chocolate and
cinnamon.

Stoli Raspberry, Lime
Strawberry Syrup and Soda.

Peach schnapps, stoli citrus mango
and chardonnay.

Raspberry vodka, strawberry
liquor, strawberry mix and 
ice cream.

Tequila, lime, tabasco sauce
and lemon.

Citrus Vodka, pineapple juice
melon liqueur.


